2023-2024 Skyline High School Athletics

2023-2024 ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT KICKOFF MEETING

Athletic Department Administrative Staff Please join us on Tuesday evening, August 15, 2023, at
Andre Criswell, Athletic Director 6:00pm to gather necessary information regarding sports
criswella@aaps.k12.mi.us participation at Skyline High School. Note that this meeting
Laurie Adams, Athletic Secretary is different than seasonal team rules meetings held by
adams|@aaps.k12.mi.us individual programs. It is important that all athletes and

parents be in attendance to receive this welcome and
Web Site Address: http://www.aaskylineathletics.com Athletic Department expectations. The meeting will be
Phone: 734.994.7075 online so that we can accommodate more people. The link
Fax: 734.994.7670 for the meeting will be here and also posted on our website

after the meeting. Thank you and Go Eagles!!

Fall Sports Start Date Head Coach/ E-mail Start Date Head Coach/ E-mail
Women
Cross Country August 7 Serena Kessler Cross Country August 7 Mike Kessler
kesslers@aaps.k12.mi.us Kessler.0@gmail.com
Crew/Rowing August 7 Kit Bennett Crew/Rowing August 7 Lindsay Davis-Brady
(Club sport) kit.d.bennett@gmail.com (Club sport) lidb987 @gmail.com
Equestrian August 7 Julie Fleming Football August 7 Broderick Smith
(co-ed) (Club sport) judgejulie33@aol.com smithbro@umich.edu
Field Hockey August 7 Nicole Barrett Soccer August 7 Chris Morgan
barrettn@aaps.k12.mi.us morganc@aaps.k12.mi.us
Golf August 7 Melissa Schmidt Sports Medicine August 7 Eric Kilpatrick
schmidtm2 @aaps.k12.mi.us (co-ed)(Club sport) erki@med.umich.edu
Pompon August 7 Carrie Bora Tennis August 7 Zosia Casterline
skylinepompon@gmail.com zosiacasterline @gmail.com
Swimming August 7 Maureen Murrett Water Polo August 7 TBD
mojomurrett@gmail.com Contact athletic office for more info
Volleyball August 7 Chris Cristian

coachchrisskyvb @gmail.com

Winter Sports

Women Men
Basketball November 20 TBD Basketball November 13 Jon-Lamar Hamilton
Contact athletic office for more info hamiltonj@aaps.k12.mi.us
Bowling November 9 Roger Ratkowski Bowling November 9 Roger Ratkowski
(Club sport) ratkowskir@gmail.com (Club sport) ratkowskir@gmail.com
Figure Skating (coed) October 30  Claire Mifsud Ice Hockey October 30 Matt Mayer
(Club sport) clairemifsud16 @gmail.com skylinehockeyhc@gmail.com
Gymnastics October 30 TBD Sports Medicine October 30 Eric Kilpatrick
(Club with Huron/Pioneer) Contact athletic office for more info (co-ed)(Club sport) erki@med.umich.edu
Ice Hockey October 30 Paul Dionne Swimming November 20 Maureen Murrett
(Club with Huron) pauldionne76 @gmail.com mojomurrett@gmail.com
Pompon November 9 Carrie Bora Wrestling November 13 Jim Mason
skylinepompon@gmail.com skylinewrestlingcoach@gmail.com

Spring Sports

Women Men
Crew/Rowing March 11 Kit Bennett Baseball March 11 Jon Evans
kit.d.bennett@gmail.com coachjonevans@gmail.com
Lacrosse March 11 Catie Holmes Crew/Rowing March 11 Lindsay Davis-Brady
(club sport) skylineglax@gmail.com lidb987 @gmail.com
Softball March 11 TBD Golf March 11 TBD
Contact athletic office for more info Contact athletic office for more info
Soccer March 11 Chris Morgan Lacrosse March 11 Jack Robenalt
morganc@aaps.k12.mi.us (Club sport) jack.robenalt@gmail.com
Tennis March 11 Eric Sturgis Sports Medicine March 11 Eric Kilpatrick
easturgis86 @gmail.com (co-ed)(Club sport) erki@med.umich.edu
Track March 11 TBD Track March 11 Michael Lyall
Contact athletic office for more info lyallm@aaps.k12.mi.us
Water Polo March 11 Rebecca Godek
godek@aaps.k12.mi.us

All sports follow MHSAA rules. Club sports are not financially supported by AAPS. Participants will have team fees.
Please contact coaches directly for practice times, questions and locations.
Fees to participate in sports are $15 insurance fee + $200 Pay To Participate Fee = $215 for all 3 seasons.
Club sports pay $15 insurance fee + team fees to cover cost of sport.




